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Wednesday 1:  Pick-Up Dates 2021
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December

	13th  
	10th   
	10th   
	7th
	5th   
	3rd Thursday
    
	14th
  
	11th  
	    9th
   Thursday


	6th 
	3rd    
	1st    

	27th 
	24th    
	24th     
	21st    
	19th
  
	16th  
	28th
	25th   
	22nd     
	20th   
	17th  
	15th

	  
	
	
	
	  
	30th
	
	
	
	
	
	29th


· Please put the bins out the night before they are to be picked-up.

· Only recyclables in EFA bins will be picked-up (Call the office for extra bins: 698-0903).

· Breakdown ALL cardboard boxes and place under EFA bins.  Please do not intermingle cardboard throughout the bins.

· Please put plastic bags into one bag and tie off.

· Please keep bins stored indoors until pick-up day to preserve the lids.  

· Please put lids on the bins for pick-up.
1

New calendars available online at www.earthfirstaid.com


